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Cam Lock supplied with 2 keys Single door with top shelf & hook

RAL 5017

Red

Blue

Grey

RAL 3003

RAL 7035

CONFIGURATIONS
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Strong, modular & future-proof 
Steel lockers for a long lasting 
storage solution in schools and 
workplaces.

•	 Epoxy Polyester full gloss 
powder

•	 Anti-bacterial power coat

•	 Reinforced rubber buffers
•	 Pre-drilled nesting holes
•	 Effective corner ventilation
•	 Key lock or swivel latch locks
•	 1 door with shelf & hook
•	 2 door with hooks in each

Brief Description

Specifications

Paint Finish

Heights Width Depths Comps
1800mm 300mm 300 or 450mm 1, 2, 3, 4, 6

CONNEX LOCKERS

RAL 6024

RAL 1018Yellow

Green

•	 Powder coated with anti-
bacterial compound

•	 Reaction to Fire 
Classification EN 13501-1

Performance

•	 Master Lock
•	 Locker Stands
•	 Sloping Top

Optional Extras
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CONNEX LOCKERS

ACCESSORIES

•	 Swivel Lock can be easily 
secured with the users own 
padlock

•	 Cam Locks have 2000 
differs and are supplied with 
two keys

•	 Master Key - enables 
authorised person to access 
all compartments

Lock Options

COMPARTMENT HEIGHT

270mm

1428mm

1 Door

408mm

4 Door

830mm

2 Door

543mm

3 Door

260mm

6 Door

300

300 380 450

380 450
245

275 360 430

330 395

CLEAR ENTRY

Width

Depth

Dimensions in mm

Dimensions in mm


